
20 Vimy Ave, Timmins, ON P4N 4G9

705 267-7297
705 267-1814

chez-nous.ca

20% OFF

On Fried chicken combos20% OFF

On Fried chicken combos

SUNDAY’S
& TUESDAY
SUNDAY’S
& TUESDAY

DIMANCHE
& MARDI

DIMANCHE
& MARDI
Réduction de 20%

Sur le poulet frit en combosRéduction de 20%

Sur le poulet frit en combos

20%20%

OFFOFF

 
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

LES PRIX PEUVENT CHANGER SANS PRÉAVIS.

FRIED CHICKEN
POULET FRIT

FAMILY PACK MEAL
REPAS FAMILIAL

2 pieces / 2 morceaux .................. Fries/frites
(Fries, sauce, coleslaw 4 oz) ...........................Poutine
(Frites, sauce, salade de chou 4 oz)

3 pieces / 3 morceaux .................. Fries/frites
(Fries, sauce, coleslaw 4 oz) ...........................Poutine
(Frites, sauce, salade de chou 4 oz)

4 pieces / 4 morceaux .................. Fries/frites
(Fries, sauce, coleslaw 4 oz) ...........................Poutine
(Frites, sauce, salade de chou 4 oz)

Extra white meat / Extra viande blanche ............
(Only in individual meal)
(Sur repas individuel seulement)

12 pieces / 12 morceaux............... Fries/frites
(Large fries, sauce, coleslaw 16 oz) ................ Poutine
(Grande frite, sauce, salade de chou 16 oz)

20 pieces / 20 morceaux .............. Fries/frites
(2X Large fries, sauce, coleslaw 16 oz) ............ Poutine
(2X Grande frite, sauce, salade de chou 16 oz)

9.29
12.87

13.99
16.87

14.94
18.52

3.29
(by piece)

(par morceau)

37.49
43.77

58.99
65.27

FREE 2 L PEPSI /  2 L DE PEPSI GRATUIT

EXTRAS

CHEZNOUS CAESAR SALAD

BBQ Sauce
Coleslaw
Macaroni Salad
Cheese (Small/Med/Large)
Cheese (Jumbo/Family)
Gravy (Small/Med/Large)
Gravy (Jumbo/Family)
Make your own Gravy 467g Pouch
Dips

4 oz  1.99    8 oz  2.99
8 oz  3.99   16 oz  5.99
8 oz  3.99   16 oz  5.99

2.29
3.99
1.29
2.29
7.99
0.69

DIPS
• BBQ

• Plum

• Sweet & Sour

• Honey Mustard

• Tartar

• Ranch

• Cheddar Chipotle

• Marinara

• Creamy Garlic

• Ceasar

• Salsa

• Mild

• Hot

• Sweet chili

• Honey Garlic

5.99
8.99
4.99

Individual
Family
Add Chicken



2 LARGE
POUTINES

+
2 POPS

2 LARGE
POUTINES

+
2 POPS

1699$1699$

STARTERS/APPETIZERS

POUTINE SPECIALTIESSPECIALS

SPECIALTY POUTINE
Taco Poutine
Seasoned lean ground beef, tomatoes, lettuce
onions, salsa and gravy, with your choice of cheese

Pulled Pork
With Barbecue Sauce

J&B Poutine
Your choice of cheese, lean ground beef, bacon,
fried onions and our home-style gravy

Bacon Cheese Burger
Your choice of cheese topped with a Bacon Cheese Burger and gravy

ITALIAN / MEXICAN

FRESH CUT OR SWEET POTATO FRIES

Seasoned Chicken Burger (4.5 oz)
Grilled Chicken Burger
Chez-Nous Disaster Burger
Lean Beef Burger (4 oz)
Bacon Cheese Burger (1/2 lb)
Bacon Mushroom Melt
Pulled Pork Sandwich
Hot Hamburger or Hot Chicken
Southern Crispy Chicken Wings

Boneless wings

Popcorn Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Bread Chicken Fingers
Our Famous Chez-Nous Perogies
Fish and Chips (English Haddock)
Extra pc. 4.49
All Meat Hot Dog (7”)
Sausage on a Bun
Toasted B.L.T.
Millionaire or Club Sandwich
The Original Pogo

8.99
8.99
9.99
6.99

14.99
8.99
7.49
7.99

(6) 12.99
(12) 24.99
(6) 12.99

(12) 24.99
7.99
6.99

  (4) 8.99
8.49

(1) 9.99
(2) 14.99

5.49
7.49
5.99
11.99
3.99

Pop Curds
Deep Fried Pickles
Onion Rings
Cheese Sticks
Jalapeno Poppers
Pizza Fingers
Mushroom Caps
Funnel Cake Fries
Plain or with Icing Sugar and/or Caramel Sauce

Spudz
Chez-nous combo Platter
Onion Rings, 4 Cheese Sticks, 2 Pizzas Fingers, 4 Jalapeno Poppers,
5 Mushroom Caps, 5 Spudz, 3 Deep Fried Pickles

8.99
  (6) 7.99

5.99
  (6) 8.49
  (6) 7.99
  (3) 7.99

  (10) 7.99
(10) 7.99

(20) 14.99
7.99

24.49

6.29
7.19
8.99
11.49
14.99

10.00
10.00
8.00
1.79

8.00
10.50

Small
Medium
Large
Jumbo
Family

Monday Hamburger special
Tuesday Perogies and Caesar Salad
Wednesday Hamburger Platter
  Southern Crispy Wings
Thursday Hot Dog Special
Friday Fish and chips (2)

Small
Medium
Large
Jumbo
Family

8.49
10.29
11.99
15.29

20.99

Small
Medium
Large
Jumbo
Family

        
5.59
5.99
7.19
9.79

10.99

        
3.99
4.79
6.49
8.99
9.99

Small (hot dog container)
Medium (jumbo container)
Large (family container)

Sunday to Wednesday 11.Am to 1.Am
Thursday to Saturday 11.Am to 2.Am
Prices and product are subject to change without notice.
Taxes and delivery charges are not included.

11.99
16.99
21.99

KIDS MENU
Pogo and fries

Chicken Fingers and fries
Hot Dog and fries

Chicken Wings and fries
Grilled Cheese and fries

+ tax7.29
LUNCH

WALK IN SPECIAL
(11 a.m. to 2 p.m.)

+ tax7.29
Poutine and a Pop

BBQ, Dill, Marble cheese add 0.99


